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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
Balance Sheet
As ot Ap.ll 30, 2016

Apr 30, 16

ASSEfS

Chectlng/S.ving.
l0+Cl6an Wlier Fun t 9.t90 !235
1054a3h R..eNs 9190 82azt
102 . Chlpp6t". Vatt.y ch 9t90 2Oa9
103.Chlppewa Vslley Tar 9190 2OAt

Totat chectingis.vhgs
Accou.ts Rec6lv.bl,a

120.A/RAccount

Total Accounr! Rec.tvebto

Oth.. Cunlna A33€{3
118.rnt rc.t Rec.tvabto
.t20.r . A/R RECLASS
124 Dua From Town of Baytiotd
130 ' P.!!'aid lrcllr.rc.

Total Oth6r Cur.nt A$ei.

Total Curent A6r6ls

160 . lnva.t D€.i ln GBtrvL[P
170.Old Plant
180 . Offic. Equlpmlnt
162 . Ptanr, ProP€ny a Equtpm.nr
I E5 . Tmll6. Court Addition

Loans Roceiyabts - tonE tem
OLlc6.uppll.r, porrago.ic
185 . frrlls Coun Addttton - Oth6.

Tod 1a5 . Trall.r Cou.t Addiuor

lE6 Old Orchard LanB A!!ot Account
190 . Accumut i'd rl€prcciaton
'l11 . Accumul.ted Amorrtz.tion

Total Flxed A!!€t

123 . Sp.olal Alaessment Rec.tvabt6
188 . Ea€henlt
1S8.Nite. R6c.lvabl6

ror L assErs
LIABILINES A EOUITY

Lilblllil6B
Cun nt Lt.btttU.B

Accounb Pay.br.
SAN L.nd Purch..o
205 . ArP Account

ldi.t Accounb p.yabto

Oth6r Curent Lisbttiti.!
2Ol . Vondor Payabt !
207 . lnter.lt P.y.bt.
215.Payrcl Li.!itiri6.
225 . Due to Tdn

Iotel other cumnt Li.bititi.!

Total Cunlnt Lt.bitiil.6

125.046.01
241 414_50
42.6!'9.32
40,123.09

449,232.92

42.67

-62 67

414 96
-4,688.85
1,331.54
3.7ur9.00

836.65

450,006 90

1.897,196.49
120,655 36

2.451.83
44,578,01

,r6,024.06
30.00

6:10,1t4.91

624,'120.85

39.682 00
-249.987.05
,336,877.81

2.143,E19.68

41,099.43
2,16300

43 096.43

86.358.86

2,680,.t 85.4a

-56.64
-9,926.67

-9,983 31

-2.901.67
8&t 00

40 31
405 80

n 591 55

-11,574.87
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PIKES BAY SAT{ITARY DISTRICT
Balance Sheet
As ot Ap.ll 30, 2016

Apr 10, 'r!

Lory T.in U*{n|..
210 . CL.n Wtbr Fund Lo*r

loLl LorE Tstn Lh!trt-
Tot{ LLbilltr
EctrlU

2t6 . conirllr&d C.p{.l
a0 . R.Olr.d Err ng.
3ltr. ndrcbd tLtt ..ba.5ts.rv
101 . R€.incbd |{.t lEa.!'Ect R.d!
30r! . iEsritcrE! llET l53EB.orflER

Tot l Equlq

mtAL LUE[mEs a Eou]ry

300.E03.54

297,t8,67

r ,780,020.28
211.1,tO90
27,la9.6

106,000.@
205.000.00

316!!
2,382,056.2

z'Cl0,r$.4,4

P.e.2
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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRIGT

Profit & Loss
January through April 2016

Jan-Apr16

,1'10 User f665

500 Wags Exp€nsos
505 Payroll Taxes

sDl
505 Payroll Tax* - Other

Total 506 - PayrollTdes

5'10 . Profo$ional Foos
Englnolring
Legal
Profo66ional Fe.6_ Oiher

Total 510 . Profs$ional Fo3s

520 . Plant RePairs and faintonance
Adminl6tration/M€otlng
Maintonance

Facilitlas
GeneratoE/Fuel/RoPan
MaintsnanceOther

rdal Maintenanco

36,50,100

36,504.00

36,s04.00

2,696.00

'149.76

640.35
0.00

7go.11

3,3a0.00
1,050.00

800.00

5,230 00

2,104.24

4.862.37
990.00
13475

5,987.12

1,026.75

9,122.11

2,230.00
125.00

2.355.00

241.04

1,025.58

279.15
4,621.75
1,387.21

6,288.11

2s7.00
500.00

757.OO

73.63

550.11
0.00

41.50
90.00
49.00

641.25

641.25

Total52O. Ptant Repair6 and aintemnce

530 . Grounds Maintonance

530- Groun& aint€nance - Other

T6r.1 530 . G6und3 Maintenanca

540 . Ulilities

Total 540 - Utilitio.

560 . contract $ryice
BS Whoeling Fess VEns/Duquette
GBlvwIPC ProcEsing F€es
560 contract sedico _ other

Total560 Cont act SsNice

570.lGuranc. - other

Total570 lnsuEnce

5a0 . Office SuppliB
590 . Other Expsn*s

Posi.ge and d.livery
TAE

TotalT&E
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AccrualBari3

PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
Profit & Loss

Janu.ry through April 2016

Jfi - APr t5

5iO ' O!h.r ExPsn56s ' Othor

Total590 OtherExpen6sa

l,let Ordlnrry lncome

Oah.r hcom.lExp.n.e

600 Tax R€caids
5lO ltrE €.l4nwttn.tr! lncomo

6ll . lnt rlll lncomo

Tot 1610 lnltI!3ulnv€3lnar{ fnc6tns

Total oth€r hcomo

28.50

!,400.3e

29,7113.90

6.760,10

45,651.90

364-44

364.{4

46,016.34

1Tt .4

P.go A



PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
1:15 Plll

05/05i16

ordinary lncome/E4eBe

GBWWTP oumping Fe€s

400 ' GBWWIPC haul€d wasto income

4l0 UseI res
Total lncome

city of B5yfield Van Sant charg

ShiPPing
500 Wage Expensor
505 . Payroll Tax65

iiedicaro
SDI
5o5 Payroll Taxes ' Other

Total 506 Payroll Taxes

5lO Professional Fe.s
Accounfng
ApPraisals and SUN€YS
caPPrcj

Engin€ering

TotalcaPPrci

Commls.ioner Compensation
Engin.3ring
Legal
Professional Fees- Othsr

rotal 510 Prcfession.l F€eB

520 Plant R6Pai6 and Malnienance
Administration/Me€ting
Mainienance

Faciliiies
GaneEtoI6/F@URepair
Malntenanceother
PUmp
iiaint nance _ Other

Total faintenanco

000
0.00

0.00
000

000

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through April 2016

000
0.00
000

36,504.00

36,50400

36,504.00

0.00
000
0.00

2,696.00

149 76
640.35

000

790.11

0.00
0.00

0.00

000

0.00
3 380.00
1,050.00

800 00

5 230.00

2,10A.24

4.862.X7
990.00
134.75

0.00
000

5,997 12

Budget

0.00
000

608.00
36,333 36

36,941.36

36 941 36

0.00
120.00

33.36
10,500.00

0.00
0.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

3,26664
000

0.00

0.00

3,333.36
3,333.36
1,333.36

500.00

11,766.72

$ over Budset

4,862 3T

990 00

0.00
0.00

5,9A7.12

0.00
000

-608.00
170 64

-437.36

-437.36

000
120.00
-33 36

-7,804.00

149.76
640.35

-1,000.00

-209 09

,3 266.64
0.00

0.00

000

-3,333.36
46.64

-283.36
300 00

-6,536.72

100.0%
100.0%

00%
0.0%

100.0%

00%
0.00/0

0'0%
100.5%

988%

98.8vo

0.0vo
00%
0'o%

25.7%

100.0%
100.0%

0.0%

79 00/.

0.0%
0.0%

o.o%

0.0%

0.0%
101.4%
70.7%

160 0%
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06/05[6

PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT

Equlp

520 . Plant RrpalE .nd lralnlon nce - OttE,

Tobl s20 , Plsnt RepalE 5nd alnbmnco

530 . G.ounds Maint6nanc6

530.Ground. inalnt n.nc6 -oth.r
rot l 5:lO . Ground3 n.inbnanco

El€chclv

5{'.Udli&.-odt.r
Tot l s40 . Utllltles

550 lr.pisclatioo and Amo.tizfon
D€pr.cl.tion Exp!nEo

Tot l 550 . lr.pr.ci.Ilon and Asonlzrion
560 . conlr.ct S€dic€

Bs wleliry F€e3 V.nsrDuquotL
Forc6 Main Dlrcct to GBwwTPc
GBWWTPC Proco$ing F.€s
850 . C6nb.ct S.tule - OltEr

Totat 5ao . contract servlc.

Cdtr$ pollcy insu..nc€

Propart llauEnc.

570.lmur.nca - Other

Ioial 570 . lmuranc.

580 OfilceSupplbr
590 ' olh6. Er06r6.!

Bad D.brs

741.51
281,04

0.00

1,025.58

0.00

000

279.15
000

4.62175
1,347 21

6.244.11

0.@
0.00
000

?57.00
500 00

757.00

7363

550.11
0.00
0.00
0.00

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through Aprll 2016

0.00
1,026.75

1,026.75

0.00

9.12211

000
2.230.@

125.00

2.355@

Budg.l

0.00

0.00

4,165.64

4,166.64

333.36
1.500.00

0.00

i,833_36

0.00
0.00

1,200.@

1,200.00

17,333.36

17,333.36

166.65
360.00

5,000.00
0.00

5,526.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

333.36

100.00
000

r66 64
30.00

t OEr Budg€t

0.0!

1,026.75

-1,166.64

4,95547

,333.30
730.00
125.00

521.64

281.04
-1,200.00

_174.12

n7,333.36

-17,333.36

112.50
-360 00
-370.25

1347.21

761 46

0.00
0.00
000

257.00
n 000.00

-t43.OO

-259.73

450 11

0.00
-166.64

-30 00

% of Budg.t

0.0.,6

100.0%

00%

218 9.h

0.0%
ua.7%
100.0%

12A.5rh

100.0%
100.0%

0.0%

85.5%

0.0%

0.0%

167.5y.
0.0%

92.4%
100.0%

113.6%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
33.3cr

50.5%

22.1%

550.1%
0.0%
0.0%
o0%



PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICTl:15 PM

0t/0416

fl.c ErP
olfoo R€nt
P.n.ltl63 and ln!.ro.t
Po.t Ofiice Box lo.
Po.lagt 5nd &llvory
Suppllo.
TAE

TAE - Other

Totll TaE

5lo.O&3rE P.nl€i - Otn€r

Tolrt 590 OttEr E Pon.ca

Net ordin.ry lncome

Olh.r hcom.rErp€,6e

600 r.r R€c.ipts
605 Hoot-lP F43
6'10 lnt llsulnvBtn€nt lncomg

013 lnttr.3ls exp6n.6
6lt . lnb.est lncom.
012 . lnt Bt on Sp.cl.l 

^3.essmontrTot l gl0 . lnteresulnv€.ttn.nt lncm.
620,P or Year adju.tmont
700 . lni.mst Eipem.
8O0 . c:Plbl contrlbutor!

Eog . Tr.ll€r Coun As!.3.msnt tuo

Total l0o . capital conlibrnions

Toial olh.r lncome

29,743.90

6,760.10

45.651.90
0.00

0.00
364.44

0.00

364.44

0.00
0.00

0.00

000

46,016.34

46,016.34

52,f16,4

21,947.61

21,94:7.64

2,188,91

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through April 2016

0.00
47_fi
90 00

0.00
0.00

49.00
000

64125
0.00

641.25

28.50

1,406.36

Budg€t

120 00
336

0.00
10000
66.64

133.36

000
666.64

666.64

0.00

1,386 64

56,700.09

-19.756.73

20,17f.U
3,333.36

0.00
1,116.64

0.00

1,116.64

000
-2,680.00

0.00

0'00

E Ov€r BudgBt

-120 00
4.11

0.00
100.00
-17.U

,133.36

641.25
666.64

28 50

1972

-26,956.19

26,518.83

25A74-26
,3,333.36

0.00
-7a2.20

000

-752.20

0.00
2,680.00

0.00

0.00

24,06870

24.068.70

50,587.53

o.o%
1.113.7%

00%
0.0%

73.sr/d
00%

100.0%
o.orh

94.2%

100.0%

101.40h

52.504

-34.2y.

2262%
0.0%

0.ooA

32.6%
0.0%

w6%
0.00,6

00%

00%

0.0%

209.70h

2@.7.h

2111.',1


